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Wake County Public Schools 2017-18 
Before-School Program Fee Schedule 

 
Schools 
starts 

Before School 
Starts 

Before 
School Ends Pay Period Fee Registration 

Yearly 
Fee 

7:45 6:30 7:15 $41.25 $15.00 $386.25 
8:10 6:30 7:40 $64.35 $15.00 $594.15 
8:15 6:30 7:45 $68.75 $15.00 $633.75 
8:30 6:30 8:00 $82.50 $15.00 $757.50 
9:05 6:30 8:35 $114.40 $15.00 $1044.60 
9:10 6:30 8:40 $119.35 $15.00 $1089.15 
9:15 6:30 8:45 $123.75 $15.00 $1128.75 
9:20 6:30 8:50 $128.15 $15.00 $1168.35 

 
Schools 
starts 

Before School 
Starts 

Before School 
Ends 

 
Pay Period Fee Registration 

Yearly 
Fee 

7:45 6:45 7:15 $27.50 $15.00 $262.50 
8:10 6:45 7:40 $50.60 $15.00 $470.40 
8:15 6:45 7:45 $55.00 $15.00 $510.00 
8:30 6:45 8:00 $68.75 $15.00 $633.75 
9:05 6:45 8:35 $100.65 $15.00 $920.85 
9:10 6:45 8:40 $105.60 $15.00 $965.40 
9:15 6:45 8:45 $110.00 $15.00 $1005.00 
9;20 6:45 8:50 $114.40 $15.00 $1044.60 

 
Schools 
starts 

Before School 
Starts 

Before School 
Ends 

Pay Period 
Fee Registration 

Yearly 
Fee 

8:10 7:00 7:40 $36.85 $15.00 $346.65 
8:15 7:00 7:45 $41.25 $15.00 $386.25 
8:30 7:00 8:00 $55.00 $15.00 $510.00 
9:05 7:00 8:35 $86.90 $15.00 $797.10 
9:10 7:00 8:40 $91.85 $15.00 $841.65 
9:15 7:00 8:45 $96.25 $15.00 $881.25 
9:20 7:00 8:50 $100.65 $15.00 $920.85 

 
 The fee schedule is based on an hourly rate of $ 2.75 per hour.  A starting time that is 

earlier than 7:00 a.m. will be contingent on enrollment and availability of staff.  A minimum 
of 30 students and sufficient staff members are needed to operate the program.  

 Payments are spread out evenly over 9 pay periods. 
 Registration fee is $15.00 per child and is non-refundable unless the program does not 

operate prior to school opening. 
 Returned check fee is $10.00 and late check fee is $10.00 
 Fees reflect before school program ending 30 minutes before the start of the instructional 

day 
  
(Hourly Fee approved by WCPSS Board of Education 3/02/2010.) 
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